
2017125 SWH Boland Mini Series Masters
WS

1

2

TSA021370

TSA011219

Winelands

WP

[1] Alta BRINK

Lerato MOKUSHANE 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA991682

TSA011220

Winelands

WP

Janneke TURCK

Jana VAN VREDEN 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA011379

TSA001651

WP

WP

Rebecca BRODY

Vanessa CHIGARIRO 7-6, 1-6, 6-2

7

8

TSA700

TSA021386

WP

Winelands

Lungile NTULI (Ret.)

[2] Maretha BURGER 6-1, 3-0 (Ret.)

[1] Alta BRINK

Jana VAN VREDEN

6-1, 6-4

Rebecca BRODY

[2] Maretha BURGER

6-3, 6-3

[1] Alta BRINK

[2] Maretha BURGER

4-6, 6-3, 6-2

[1] Alta BRINK

Jana VAN VREDEN

Rebecca BRODY 7-6, 6-2

Rebecca BRODY

Lerato MOKUSHANE

Janneke TURCK 6-0, 6-0

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Lungile NTULI Walkover

Janneke TURCK

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

6-2, 6-0

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

D1

Lerato MOKUSHANE

BYE

Lerato MOKUSHANE
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